
MAY THE SPORT OF LIFE NEVER STOP

All Inside Meniscus Repair Device
SureStitch™
3 Simple Steps To Repair Meniscus All Inside Way

P ierce The Needle

T urn The Safety Knob

F ire The Implant



Different angle needle tip allows the surgeon to negotiate the
neurovascular structures around meniscus.

Safety knob prevents misfiring.

Audible & visual confirmation ensures sequential implant selection.

To have freedom of using the device as per tear pattern.

Ergonomic delivery mechanism - Ease of Use.

Accessory instruments available - Open cannula, Knot pusher & 
cutter, Diamond rasp, Depth gauge.

Combo pack available.*

Sure Stitch Open Cannula 

Sure Stitch Suture Cutter

Sure Stitch Diamond Rasp

Sure Stitch Meniscus Depth Gauge

Sure Stitch Meniscus Repair Implant

Sure Stitch Meniscus Repair Implant Left 

Sure Stitch Meniscus Repair Implant Right

Sure Stitch Meniscus Repair Implant Down

SureStitchCombo Pack-1 (3 Sure Stitch)

SureStitchCombo Pack-2 (Combo-1 plus 2 instruments)

S29-1802-TQ

S29-1803-TQ

S29-1805-TQ

S29-1701-TQ

S29-1702-TQ

S29-1703-TQ

S29-1800-TQ

S29-1700-TQ

S29-1801-TQ

S29-1806-TQ
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MENISCUS REPAIR : ALL INSIDE

Ordering Information

Responsibility for administering products mentioned and interpretation of clinical data pro

* To know more, please contact local SIRONIX representative.

vided lies with the registered medical practitioner.
For more information about products, their application & precautions: please visit:  www.healthiummedtech.com

Disclaimer:

All copyrights acknowledged

Healthium Medtech Ltd.

@sironix_arthroscopysolutionsSironix Medtech

To know more scan through your camera: 


