

MAY THE SPORT OF LIFE NEVER STOP

Turn The Safety Knob

Fire The Implant

- O Different angle needle tip allows the surgeon to negotiate the neurovascular structures around meniscus.
- Safety knob prevents misfiring.
- Audible & visual confirmation ensures sequential implant selection.
- To have freedom of using the device as per tear pattern.
- Ergonomic delivery mechanism Ease of Use.
- Accessory instruments available Open cannula, Knot pusher & cutter, Diamond rasp, Depth gauge.
- Combo pack available.*

Ordering Information MENISCUS REPAIR : ALL INSIDE		
2	Sure Stitch Suture Cutter	S29-1701-TQ
3	Sure Stitch Diamond Rasp	S29-1702-TQ
4	Sure Stitch Meniscus Depth Gauge	S29-1703-TQ
5	Sure Stitch Meniscus Repair Implant	S29-1800-TQ
6	Sure Stitch Meniscus Repair Implant Left	S29-1801-TQ
7	Sure Stitch Meniscus Repair Implant Right	S29-1802-TQ
8	Sure Stitch Meniscus Repair Implant Down	S29-1803-TQ
9	SureStitchCombo Pack-1 (3 Sure Stitch)	S29-1805-TQ
10	SureStitchCombo Pack-2 (Combo-1 plus 2 instruments)	S29-1806-TQ



Healthium Medtech Ltd. 472/D, 13th Cross, 4th Phase, Peenya Industrial Area Bengaluru, Karnataka - 560 058

Call: +(91)-(80)-41868198 E: care.sironix@healthiummedtech.com Fax: +(91)-(80)-41171056 W: www.sironixmedtech.com

Disclaimer:

Responsibility for administering products mentioned and interpretation of clinical data provided lies with the registered medical practitioner. For more information about products, their application & precautions: please visit: www.healthiummedtech.com



^{*} To know more, please contact local SIRONIX representative.